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DR. PRAVINBHAI DOSHI, F. R. C. S. ( England).
His Lecture Tour on Jainism in North America.

Day Date City Contact
(1) Fr-Fr July 10=-July 17 Washington, DC Manoj Dharamsi
(703) 620-9837
OR
Sat-Wed July 18-July 22 Camp at Saint Hasmukh Shah
Mary's College (301) 384-1746
Maryland.
(2) Thur-Sat  July 23-July 25 Atlanta. GA Sarla Kothari
(404) 992-0105
(3) Sun=Tues  July 26-July 28 New Orleans, LA Janak Sheth
(504) 455-6809
(4) Wed-Tues  July 29-Aug 4 Chicago, IL Kirti Shah
(708)837-8716
(5) Wed-Tues Aug 5-Aug 11 Detroit. MI Anant Koradia
(313) 681-1333
(6) Wed-Sat  Aug 12-Aug 15 Raleigh, NC Pravin Shah
(919) 469-0956
(7) Sun-Wed Aug 16-Aug 19 Pittsburgh. PA Chandrakant Mehta
| (412) 833-5108
(8) Thur-Mon Aug 20-Aug 24 Boston, MA Bharat Shah
(617) 894-3466
(9) Tues-Sat Aug 25-Aug 29 Newark, NJ Sudha Kothari
(New York) (914) 877-3930
:r f (10) Sun Aug 30 Leaving for London
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